LINCOLN ROUTE BUS #14 A.M. Don //P.M. Rob
* AM. * P.M. * P.M. EARLY OUT

6:25 | Depart Creston 3:00 Depart Creston 1:35 | Depart Creston

6:37 | Kostal, Chloe/Clancy 3:01 |Llogan- 1:36 | Logans

6:55 | Bausch, Alyson 3:10 Kostal 1:45 | Kostal

6:58 | Smoger, Cyrus/Samiah 3:28 Bausch 2:03 | Bausch

6:58 | Kelp, Layla 3:30 Smoger 2:05 | Smoger

7:00 | Shortcut Place 3:30 Layla 2:05 | Layla

7:05 | Hassaj, Sophie 3:32 Shortcut Place 2:07 | Shortcut Place

7:05 | Hamilton, Chris/Cierra 3:35 Sophie 2:10 | Sophie

7:12 | Gough, Brenden/Brady 3:35 Hamiltons 2:10 | Hamiltons

7:14 | Strozyk, Lanny/Dustin 3:40 Gough 2:15 | Gough

7:20 | Copenhaver, Savana/Beau | 3:42 Strozyk 2:17 | Strozyk

7:22 | Rohner, Beckett 3:48 Copenhaver 2:23 | Copenhaver

7:24 | LoganyEva-&-Lucy 3:50 Rohner 2:25 | Rohner

7:32 | Krause, Henry/Qliver 4:00 Krause 2:35 | Krause

7:40 | Creston School 4:30 Creston School 3:05 | Creston School

SHORTCUT PLACE- Ayden Alderman, Kalon Carpenter, Justus Thierling, Endira Tingvall




